Frymaster’s FQE14U electric fryers are the ultimate oil-
conserving, high-performance fryers, available in 2-3
frypot battery models. As operators are pressured to do
more with less, the FQE14U electric fryers help improve
profit margins with labor and energy-saving features,
contribute to green and sustainability initiatives,
safeguard workers, and move toward healthier eating.
The open stainless steel frypot is easy to clean. These

less steel frypot, door and cabinet
sides.
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:  #FQE14UQDIJJ
**3 PH/3 Wire/Plus Ground Wire
***1 PH/2 Wire/Plus Ground Wire
# = # of vats
FQ = FilterQuick
E = Power:  Electric
30 = 30 lbs.
 U = Vat Type: Open
 Q =  Automatic
Filtration with ATO
D = FQ Controller
I = Basket lifts
JJ =  Input:  14 kw
*Information is APPROXIMATE and may vary at time of shipment due to options/add-ons per customer request.